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GROWING TOGETHER

EM 937 IND3 (ECH)

Description

EM 937 (E-3) IND is specially designed for empty-
container-handling operations in stacking and
loading applications. It features excellent durability
and a long tire life. EM 937 (E-3) IND is ideal on
paved surfaces and for all operations requiring a high
level of handling in the port.
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Industrial & Construction = Empty Container Handler
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14.00-24



Dimensions IS Standard
0D (IS) (mm)
SLR (IS) (mm)
RC(IS) (mm)
Rim Rec
TRA Code
Load Capacity (IS)

km/h / bar 10:00:00

10 14175

1368
628
4050
10.00 W

IND3

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at

different Load and pressure condition.
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